
AUGUST 2025
Thursday, August 28 – Lice Check

SEPTEMBER 2025
Wednesday, September 3 – First Day of Elementary School
Thursday, September 4 – Preschool Orientation
Friday, September 5 – First Day of Preschool
Wednesday, September 17 – Curriculum Night
Monday-Wednesday, September 22- 24- Rosh Hashana SCHOOL CLOSED
Thursday, September 25- Tzom Gedalia 12:30 Dismissal
Tuesday, September 30 – Elementary Tashlich Trip

OCTOBER 2025
Wednesday- Thursday October 1-2- Yom Kippur- SCHOOL CLOSED
Monday, October 6 – Thursday, October 16 – SCHOOL CLOSED for Sukkot 
Friday, October 17 – School Reopens
Thursday, October 23 – Preschool Petting Zoo
Wednesday, October 29 – Elementary Trip to Queen's Zoo

NOVEMBER 2025
Sunday, November 2 – 11 Cheshvan, Yahrzeit of Rachel Imeinu
Tuesday, November 11 – Teacher In-Service, SCHOOL CLOSED
Wednesday, November 26 – Grandparents’ Day
Thursday-Friday, November 27 & 28 – SCHOOL CLOSED for Thanksgiving

DECEMBER 2025
Friday, December 19 – Monday, December 22 – Chanukah Vacation,
SCHOOL CLOSED
Tuesday, December 23 – School Reopens
Thursday, December 25 – No Bus Service (School Open)
Tuesday, December 30 – 10 Tevet Fast, 12:30 PM Dismissal (All Grades)



Calendar Overview 2025-26

JANUARY 2026
Thursday, January 1 – SCHOOL CLOSED
Thursday, January 15 – Friday, January 23 – Midwinter Vacation, SCHOOL
CLOSED
Monday, January 26 – School Resumes

FEBRUARY 2026
Wednesday, February 4– Picture Day
Monday, February 16 – Presidents’ Day, SCHOOL CLOSED

MARCH 2026
Monday, March 2 – Fast of Esther, 12:30 PM Dismissal
Tuesday, March 3 – Purim, SCHOOL CLOSED
Wednesday, March 4 – Shushan Purim, SCHOOL CLOSED
Thursday, March 26 – Friday, April 10 – Pesach Vacation, SCHOOL
CLOSED

APRIL 2026
Monday, April 13 – School Reopens

MAY 2026
Tuesday, May 5 – Lag B'Omer
Thursday, May 21 – Erev Shavuot, SCHOOL CLOSED
Friday, May 22 – Shavuot, SCHOOL CLOSED
Monday, May 25 – Memorial Day, SCHOOL CLOSED
Tuesday, May 26 – School Resumes

JUNE 2026
Tuesday, June 16 – Last Day for Preschool
Wednesday, June 17 – Last Day of Elementary School 12:30 Dismissal


